
CLASS NAME Laps Times FINISH AMA # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE BRAND

65cc Beginner 13 1 30 2011105 29 TREVOR KEOGH COLONA IL KAW

65cc Beginner 13 2 25 2060485 7 ZACHERY JOHNSON DIXON IL KTM

65cc Beginner 12 3 21 2112271 33 KYLE WALKER GENESEO IL KAW

65cc Beginner 10 4 18 2747347 147 JAYCIE OLSEN ARROWSMITH IL KAW

50cc (4-6 yrs) 13 1 30 3028380 12 LANE DAVIS CARLINVILLE IL KTM

50cc (4-6 yrs) 12 2 25 2915710 26 REECE FRANKFORD CARLINVILLE IL KTM

50cc (4-6 yrs) 11 3 21 2177424 27 KAMDYN MING PLANO IL HON

50cc (4-6 yrs) 11 4 18 3003794 88 MASON WISE CARLINVILLE IL KTM

50cc (4-6 yrs) 10 5 16 2111840 32 GRAYSON PLOWMAN PALMYRA IL KTM

50cc (4-6 yrs) 10 6 15 2162558 99 CAMERON WALKER GENESEO IL KTM

50cc (4-6 yrs) 10 7 14 2162540 101 TARYN NEES ALEDO IL KTM

50cc (4-6 yrs) 7 8 13 2193978 29 TRISTYN WHIPPLE MOLINE IL KTM

50cc (7-8 yrs) 14 1 30 2827501 35 COLE MORGAN ROCK FALLS IL KTM

50cc (7-8 yrs) 14 2 25 2060485 7 ZACHERY JOHNSON DIXON IL KTM

50cc (7-8 yrs) 14 3 21 2996011 71 LANDON LANKUTIS LITCHFIELD IL HUS

50cc (7-8 yrs) 12 4 18 2996012 77 LUKE LANKUTIS LITCHFIELD IL HUS

65 7-11 3 99.44 1 30 2189729 139 Jayson Crawford Rock Falls IL KAW

65 7-11 2 75.16 2 25 1103280 118 Easton Morgan Rock Falls IL KTM

65 7-11 2 75.48 3 21 869055 74 Jacklyn Bowles Alpha IL KTM

65 7-11 2 77.49 4 18 899856 141 Elijah Berryman Silvis IL KAW

65 7-11 2 80.04 5 16 2021771 116 Lake Plowman Waverly IL KTM

85 7-11 4 81.42 1 30 861354 6 Tommy Fortune Jr Sterling IL KAW

85 7-11 4 88.01 2 25 856175 10 TJ Nees Aledo IL KTM

85 7-11 3 91.36 3 21 895543 170 James Adkisson Roseville IL YAM

85 12-15 4 78.32 1 30 833996 1E Tanner Whipple Colona IL KAW

85 12-15 3 75.18 2 25 1087022 326 Rylan Frankford Carlinville IL KAW

85 12-15 3 79.2 3 21 945724 315 Alex Moss Rockton IL KAW

85 12-15 3 86.08 4 18 2021775 303 Conner Mabus Plainview IL KAW

85 12-15 5 16 2193973 399 Trevor Callear East Peoria IL KAW

Supermini 4 77.55 1 30 864357 65 Colten Zuidema Morrison IL KTM

Supermini 4 88.03 2 25 853493 88 Bren Lawrenz Delmar IA KAW

Supermini 3 76.34 3 21 835716 231 Garrett Ward Mendota IL KAW

Supermini 3 76.16 4 18 841078 224 Michael Burtle Glenarm IL KTM

Supermini 3 90.11 5 16 869056 127 Jacob Rossmiller Moline IL KTM

Supermini 1 22 6 15 231962 32 Kevin Johnson Lockport NY KTM

Dist 17 Women 3 79.28 1 30 2877850 456 Katie Redell Geneseo IL

Dist 17 Women 3 91.1 2 25 513295 34 BriAnn Stocklen Orion IL KTM

Dist 17 Women 3 97.43 3 21 1096553 423 Autumn Franklin Marseilles IL KTM

Dist 17 Women 3 106.57 4 18 1096549 416 Allison Roland Marseilles IL KAW

Dist 17 Women 2 80.52 5 16 3046630 426 Mackenzie Frankford Carlinville IL HON

Dist 17 Women 1 50 6 15 1096551 496 Kristy Roland Marseilles IL HON

Dist 17 Women 1 51 7 14 2827695 409 Susan Creek Taylorville IL YAM

86-200C 5 129.34 1 30 864357 65 Colten Zuidema Morrison IL KTM

86-200C 5 135.11 2 25 823470 41 Colin Lyon Colona IL KTM

86-200C 4 133.24 3 21 2761745 914 Mark Gosney Moline IL KTM

86-200C 4 138 4 18 2762988 950 Logan  Fullington Carlinville IL YAM

86-200C 4 138.30 5 16 2680353 927 Justin Long Towanda IL KAW

86-200C 3 123.05 6 15 853493 88 Bren Lawrenz Delmar IA KAW

86-200C 3 129.03 7 14 3046256 478 Lucas Hickenbottom Cambridge IL KTM

86-200C 2 53 8 13 2020054 60 Dylan Lyon Colona IL KTM

86-200C 2 58 9 12 231962 32 Kevin Johnson Lockport NY KTM

86-200C 2 64 10 11 884876 928 Tyler Dwyer Andover IL KTM

86-200C 2 97 11 10 255 Mitchell Ballegeer East Moline IL YAM

86-200C 2 138.53 12 9 3020812 949 Basil Aruin Urbana IL YAM



86-200C 1 26 13 8 2817531 951 Tyler Cloyed Waverly IL KTM

86-200C 1 36 14 7 856175 10 TJ Nees Aledo IL KTM

86-200C 1 38 15 6 1087022 926 Rylan Frankford Carlinville IL HUS

201-250C 4 127.34 1 30 2098034 898 Thad Roberts Carlinville IL YAM

201-250C 3 121.47 2 25 2128368 801 Mitchell Belemey Carlinville IL YAM

251-Open C 5 140.13 1 30 2954176 851 Adam Dhamer Geneva IL HON

251-Open C 5 155.38 2 25 2012186 12 Kelby Getz Rochester IL YAM

251-Open C 4 115.10 3 21 232277 456 Justin Redell Geneseo IL HON

251-Open C 4 84 4 18 2125505 146 Zac Downey New Boston IL 40

251-Open C 3 120.45 5 16 580777 85 Dan Smith Tampico IL YAM

251-Open C 3 138.15 6 15 2857779 800 TJ McKune Orion IL YAM

251-Open C 3 61 7 14 2162559 836 Nathan Hennenfent Monmouth IL YAM

251-Open C 2 62 8 13 2777058 893 Jacob Poulos Geneseo IL YAM

251-Open C 2 53 9 12 1-day 7 Stephen Guidry Prophetstown IL YAM

251-Open C 1 10 11 241282 199 Jonathan Searl Geneseo IL GAS

251-Open C 1 11 10 2112274 899 Nick Balzer Bettendorf IA SUZ

251-Open C 12 9 846341 927 Tyler Lauts Prophetstown IL KAW

251-Open C 13 8 510237 896 Nate Simenec Geneseo IL HON

Vet +30C 4 114.07 1 30 752660 1066 Casey Schatters Plano IL KAW

Vet +30C 4 125.04 2 25 2206807 1058 Michael Msnuel Mt. Prospect IL KTM

Vet +30C 4 127.56 3 21 289278 568 Casey Rick Ottawa IL KTM

Vet +30C 4 136.21 4 18 878283 1983 Matt Gillespie Dunlap IL HON

Vet +30C 4 137 5 16 2162533 1046 Michael Laws Knoxville IL KTM

Vet +30C 3 120.15 6 15 3094031 12 Tim Roberts Carlinville IL YAM

Vet +30C 3 130.5 7 14 2112283 1044 David Olomon Monmouth IL YAM

Vet +30C 3 147.08 8 13 683100 1061 Craig Reed Standard City IL KTM

Vet +30C 2 63 9 12 2177423 1003 Nathan Ming Plano IL KAW

Vet +30C 2 71 10 11 1107513 1421 Nate Sefton Bloomington IL KTM

Vet +30C 2 142.55 11 10 2983340 1016 Chris Hartman Pingree Grove IL KTM

Vet +30C 1 37 12 9 2128521 82 Chad Piecha LaSalle IL HON

Vet +30C 1 13 8 2941234 1035 DJ Parks Mendota IL HON

Sen +40C 4 133.37 1 30 2975748 1999 Matt Cloyed Waverly IL KTM

Sen +40C 4 140.44 2 25 652728 798 Erik Eiseman Marseilles IL KTM

Sen +40C 3 125.3 3 21 906696 1008 Marty Plumb Silvis IL KTM

Sen +40C 3 139.5 4 18 2845119 1019 Mickey Johnson Cambridge IL KTM

Sen +40C 1 63 5 16 2098048 1057 Matt Hughes Bettendorf IA KTM

Sen +40C 6 15 2186481 1964 Kevin Purl Andover IL HON

SS +50B 4 121.33 1 30 370435 3048 Reagon Rhodes Fisher IL KTM

SS +50B 4 125.26 2 25 247694 335 Timothy Anderson Oxford MI KTM

SS +50C 3 107 1 30 1076727 3017 Ed Howard Lewistown IL YAM

SS +50C 3 117.21 2 25 2655737 3044 Jim Mooney Metamora IL HON

SS +50C 1 51 3 21 1105947 3023 Michael Coady Taylorville IL KTM

SS +50C 1 104 4 18 2671264 3064 Andy Zulauf Maywood MO YAM

Women C 3 149.22 1 30 2900790 455 Gretchen Orme Ottawa IL KTM

Women C 2 170.33 2 25 2827695 409 Susan Creek Taylorville IL YAM

Women C 1 3 21 2811221 411 Tara Adams Lewistown IL YAM

Masters +60 4 119.40 1 30 2087051 18 David Klimek Tonica IL KTM

Masters +60 3 142.39 2 25 496790 790 Byron Kibby Battlecreek MI KTM

AA 7 150.01 1 30 637243 1 Jedediah Haines Fairfield PA YAM

AA 7 151.20 2 25 22 Keith Zaagman Morrison IL HON

AA 7 151.25 3 21 876787 27 Cody Bollinger Lynn Center IL YAM

AA 7 157.56 4 18 261981 35 Colt Converse Alpha IL YAM

AA 7 158.30 5 16 881243 14 Kyleer Vance Washington IL HUS



AA 7 158.34 6 15 656382 21 Bren Raschke East Moline IL KTM

AA 2 44 7 14 615222 93 Austin Wells Colona IL KTM

AA 8 13 540098 8 Chase Robinson S. Beloit IL KTM

AA 9 12 779936 12 Drake Lineback Mount Olive IL KTM

86-200A 7 161.29 1 30 810712 6 JJ Beighle Atkinson IL KTM

86-200A 7 162.33 2 25 760292 43 Luke Watters East Moline IL KTM

86-200A 7 164.03 3 21 832567 43 Darren Carlson Long Grove IL YAM

86-200A 6 156 4 18 1094550 73 Wyatt Barnett Aledo IL KTM

86-200A 6 156.09 5 16 356531 304 Ethan Olson Galva IL KTM

86-200A 6 167.15 6 15 1019691 138 Katlin Helmes Carlinville IL YAM

86-200A 7 14 529088 42 Shane Klimek Tonica IL KAW

201-250A 6 149.10 1 30 836914 121 Riley Schuler Mendota IL YAM

201-250A 6 152.37 2 25 613068 45 Matt McDonald Colona IL KTM

201-250A 6 155.35 3 21 2011113 717 Sam Hammelman Sterling IL YAM

201-250A 6 159.13 4 18 899081 199 Riley Brueggeman Shipman IL YAM

16

251-Open A 6 163.52 15 615797 47 Luke Kaszynski Peru IL KAW

Vet +30A 6 162.12 1 30 426411 24 Ryan Moss Rockton IL KTM

Vet +30A 6 167.02 2 25 652899 130 Ryan Duff Donnellson IL HUS

Vet +30A 5 150.58 3 21 330670 670 Michael Greenman Battle Creek MI HUS

Vet +30A 2 52 4 18 2770017 155 Lee Orme Ottawa IL KTM

Sen +40A 7 159.21 1 30 660409 11 David Stickel Sterling IL KTM

Sen +40A 6 150.35 2 25 382749 77 Don Raschke Moline IL KTM

Sen +40A 6 167.31 3 21 615559 7 Shawn VanAlsburg Milan IL KTM

Sen +40A 5 153.02 4 18 397607 682 Randy Southard Springfield IL HUS

Sen +40A 5 159.04 5 16 770940 628 Randy Peek Chatham IL HON

Sen +40A 3 131 6 15 421935 729 Jason Mertz Elizabethtown PA KTM

Sen +40A 7 14 496508 690 Andrew Hogarty Davenport IA KTM

SS +50A 6 155.53 1 30 329693 60 Jim Wancket Rock Falls IL KTM

SS +50A 6 164.20 2 25 414121 618 Greg Birkland Washington IL HUS

SS +50A 6 171.58 3 21 924620 6004 Rick Mahrt Bartonville IL HUS

SS +50A 5 152.26 4 18 265589 609 Tom Burtle Glenarm IL HUS

SS +50A 4 157.47 5 16 947730 679 Greg Gourley Carlock IL YAM

SS +50A 6 15 484282 50 Tony Robinson S. Beloit IL KTM

SS +50A 7 14 629393 631 Gerhard Ward Mendota IL HON

Women A/B 2 153.31 1 30 563540 915 Claudia Danielewicz Oxford MI YAM

86-200B 6 163.36 1 30 822604 149 Cody Rossmiller Moline IL KTM

86-200B 3 122 2 25 264576 23 Blake Ryan Homerglen IL KTM

201-250B 7 162.39 1 30 884861 99 Cody Barnes Sterling IL KAW

201-250B 7 164.38 2 25 68412 725 Nick Johnson Lockport NY KTM

201-250B 6 160.58 3 21 634124 154 Brandon Whipple Moline IL SUZ

201-250B 6 165.50 4 18 2913638 373 Alex Parks Mendota IL YAM

201-250B 5 153.37 5 16 83689 48 Tanner Rusk Geneseo IL KTM

201-250B 2 59 6 15 2526794 Brandon Haley Plainview IL YAM

251-Open B 5 147.18 1 30 885691 30 Perry Wancket Rock Falls IL KTM

251-Open B 5 147.55 2 25 869034 224 Craig Capps Geneseo IL YAM

251-Open B 4 157.23 3 21 833997 124 Christopher Bowles Alpha IL KTM

251-Open B 3 85 4 18 555471 288 Ryan Cozad Canton IL YAM

251-Open B 5 16 895544 37 Payton Carey Orion IL YAM

Vet +30B 5 164.33 1 30 2762980 551 John Fullington Carlinville IL HON

Vet +30B 4 146.51 2 25 879751 554 Adam Cater Silvis IL HUS

Vet +30B 2 64 3 21 351921 693 Jimmy Woodford Leavittsburg OH HUS

Sen +40B 6 169.30 1 30 235176 750 Brian Roland Marseilles IL KTM



Sen +40B 5 148.34 2 25 1019689 797 Paul Helms Carlinville IL HON

Sen +40B 4 156.44 3 21 202673 Tom Desort Aurora IL KAW

Quad A 7 98.50 1 30 899081 26 Riley Brueggeman Shipman IL YAM

Quad A 7 98.56 2 25 2112258 85 Dustin Cowan Moline IL YAM

Quad A 7 98.57 3 21 566184 100 Jason Ochkie Moline IL HON

Quad A 7 99.21 4 18 2655600 63 Jerrod Thomas Peotone IL HON

Quad A 7 103.44 5 16 2193987 28x Austin Koutsky Davenport IA HON

Quad A 6 94.54 6 15 258026 83 Bret Hams Milan IL YAM

Quad A 7 14 526705 81 Kyle Burnham Fruitland IA HON

Quad B 7 104.31 1 30 2221038 27 Mike Giehelstein Davenport IA HON

Quad B 6 94.01 2 25 2129265 134 Ryan Bausch Illinois City IL HON

Quad B 6 96.39 3 21 899146 101 Jeremy Carlyle Moline IL HON

Quad B 6 99.45 4 18 2944269 102 Bret Daehler Rockford IL HON

Quad B 6 101.56 5 16 1094961 86 Trace Jockim Viola IL HON

Quad B 6 15 891761 120 Chris Barnes Coal Valley IL HON

Quad B 7 14 1096325 36 Joe Nemitz Davenport IA YAM

Quad C 6 107.32 1 30 2842898 299 Brandon Everett Poplar Grove IL SUZ

Quad C 5 98.33 2 25 3037112 207 Austin Lorentz Morton IL HON

Quad C 5 105.58 3 21 2193986 06 Dalton Stahl Silvis IL SUZ

Quad C 4 95.43 4 18 2189739 113 James Cline East Moline IL YAM

Quad C 3 57 5 16 2834045 222 Brent Coyle East Peoria IL HON

Quad C 2 51 6 15 3078904 237 Sean Coyle East Peoria IL YAM

Quad +30B 6 96.07 1 30 356645 333 Scott McDaniels Carlinville IL YAM

Quad +30B 5 92.04 2 25 2193988 42 Ed Boyd Rock Island IL YAM



CLASS NAME OVERALLLaps Times FINISH AMA # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE BRAND

AA 7 150.01 1 30 637243 1 Jedediah Haines Fairfield PA YAM

AA 7 151.20 2 25 22 Keith Zaagman Morrison IL HON

AA 7 151.25 3 21 876787 27 Cody Bollinger Lynn Center IL YAM

AA 7 157.56 4 18 261981 35 Colt Converse Alpha IL YAM

AA 7 158.30 5 16 881243 14 Kyleer Vance Washington IL HUS

AA 7 158.34 6 15 656382 21 Bren Raschke East Moline IL KTM

Sen +40A 7 159.21 7 14 660409 11 David Stickel Sterling IL KTM

86-200A 7 161.29 8 13 810712 6 JJ Beighle Atkinson IL KTM

86-200A 7 162.33 9 12 760292 43 Luke Watters East Moline IL KTM

201-250B 7 162.39 10 11 884861 99 Cody Barnes Sterling IL KAW

86-200A 7 164.03 11 10 832567 43 Darren Carlson Long Grove IL YAM

201-250B 7 164.38 12 9 68412 725 Nick Johnson Lockport NY KTM

201-250A 6 149.10 13 8 836914 121 Riley Schuler Mendota IL YAM

Sen +40A 6 150.35 14 7 382749 77 Don Raschke Moline IL KTM

201-250A 6 152.37 15 6 613068 45 Matt McDonald Colona IL KTM

201-250A 6 155.35 16 5 2011113 717 Sam Hammelman Sterling IL YAM

SS +50A 6 155.53 17 4 329693 60 Jim Wancket Rock Falls IL KTM

86-200A 6 156 18 3 1094550 73 Wyatt Barnett Aledo IL KTM

86-200A 6 156.09 19 2 356531 304 Ethan Olson Galva IL KTM

201-250A 6 159.13 20 1 899081 199 Riley Brueggeman Shipman IL YAM

201-250B 6 160.58 21 634124 154 Brandon Whipple Moline IL SUZ

Vet +30A 6 162.12 22 426411 24 Ryan Moss Rockton IL KTM

86-200B 6 163.36 23 822604 149 Cody Rossmiller Moline IL KTM

251-Open A 6 163.52 24 615797 47 Luke Kaszynski Peru IL KAW

SS +50A 6 164.20 25 414121 618 Greg Birkland Washington IL HUS

201-250B 6 165.50 26 2913638 373 Alex Parks Mendota IL YAM

Vet +30A 6 167.02 27 652899 130 Ryan Duff Donnellson IL HUS

86-200A 6 167.15 28 1019691 138 Katlin Helmes Carlinville IL YAM

Sen +40A 6 167.31 29 615559 7 Shawn VanAlsburg Milan IL KTM

Sen +40B 6 169.30 30 235176 750 Brian Roland Marseilles IL KTM

SS +50A 6 171.58 31 924620 6004 Rick Mahrt Bartonville IL HUS

86-200C 5 129.34 32 864357 65 Colten Zuidema Morrison IL KTM

86-200C 5 135.11 33 823470 41 Colin Lyon Colona IL KTM

251-Open C 5 140.13 34 2954176 851 Adam Dhamer Geneva IL HON

251-Open B 5 147.18 35 885691 30 Perry Wancket Rock Falls IL KTM

251-Open B 5 147.55 36 869034 224 Craig Capps Geneseo IL YAM

Sen +40B 5 148.34 37 1019689 797 Paul Helms Carlinville IL HON

Vet +30A 5 150.58 38 330670 670 Michael Greenman Battle Creek MI HUS

SS +50A 5 152.26 39 265589 609 Tom Burtle Glenarm IL HUS

Sen +40A 5 153.02 40 397607 682 Randy Southard Springfield IL HUS

201-250B 5 153.37 41 83689 48 Tanner Rusk Geneseo IL KTM

251-Open C 5 155.38 42 2012186 12 Kelby Getz Rochester IL YAM

Sen +40A 5 159.04 43 770940 628 Randy Peek Chatham IL HON

Vet +30B 5 164.33 44 2762980 551 John Fullington Carlinville IL HON

251-Open C 4 84 45 2125505 146 Zac Downey New Boston IL 40

Vet +30C 4 114.07 46 752660 1066 Casey Schatters Plano IL KAW

251-Open C 4 115.10 47 232277 456 Justin Redell Geneseo IL HON

Masters +60 4 119.40 48 2087051 18 David Klimek Tonica IL KTM

SS +50B 4 121.33 49 370435 3048 Reagon Rhodes Fisher IL KTM

Vet +30C 4 125.04 50 2206807 1058 Michael Msnuel Mt. Prospect IL KTM

SS +50B 4 125.26 51 247694 335 Timothy Anderson Oxford MI KTM

201-250C 4 127.34 52 2098034 898 Thad Roberts Carlinville IL YAM

Vet +30C 4 127.56 53 289278 568 Casey Rick Ottawa IL KTM

86-200C 4 133.24 54 2761745 914 Mark Gosney Moline IL KTM

Sen +40C 4 133.37 55 2975748 1999 Matt Cloyed Waverly IL KTM

Vet +30C 4 136.21 56 878283 1983 Matt Gillespie Dunlap IL HON

Vet +30C 4 137 57 2162533 1046 Michael Laws Knoxville IL KTM

86-200C 4 138 58 2762988 950 Logan Fullington Carlinville IL YAM

86-200C 4 138.30 59 2680353 927 Justin Long Towanda IL KAW

Sen +40C 4 140.44 60 652728 798 Erik Eiseman Marseilles IL KTM

OVERALL



Vet +30B 4 146.51 61 879751 554 Adam Cater Silvis IL HUS

Sen +40B 4 156.44 62 202673 Tom Desort Aurora IL KAW

251-Open B 4 157.23 63 833997 124 Christopher Bowles Alpha IL KTM

SS +50A 4 157.47 64 947730 679 Greg Gourley Carlock IL YAM

251-Open C 3 61 65 2162559 836 Nathan Hennenfent Monmouth IL YAM

251-Open B 3 85 66 555471 288 Ryan Cozad Canton IL YAM

SS +50C 3 107 67 1076727 3017 Ed Howard Lewistown IL YAM

SS +50C 3 117.21 68 2655737 3044 Jim Mooney Metamora IL HON

Vet +30C 3 120.15 69 3094031 12 Tim Roberts Carlinville IL YAM

251-Open C 3 120.45 70 580777 85 Dan Smith Tampico IL YAM

201-250C 3 121.47 71 2128368 801 Mitchell Bolomey Carlinville IL YAM

86-200B 3 122 72 264576 23 Blake Ryan Homerglen IL KTM

86-200C 3 123.05 73 853493 88 Bren Lawrenz Delmar IA KAW

Sen +40C 3 125.3 74 906696 1008 Marty Plumb Silvis IL KTM

86-200C 3 129.03 75 3046256 478 Lucas Hickenbottom Cambridge IL KTM

Vet +30C 3 130.5 76 2112283 1044 David Olomon Monmouth IL YAM

Sen +40A 3 131 77 421935 729 Jason Mertz Elizabethtown PA KTM

251-Open C 3 138.15 78 2857779 800 TJ McKune Orion IL YAM

Sen +40C 3 139.5 79 2845119 1019 Mickey Johnson Cambridge IL KTM

Masters +60 3 142.39 80 496790 790 Byron Kibby Battlecreek MI KTM

Vet +30C 3 147.08 81 683100 1061 Craig Reed Standard City IL KTM

Women C 3 149.22 82 2900790 455 Gretchen Orme Ottawa IL KTM

AA 2 44 83 615222 93 Austin Wells Colona IL KTM

Vet +30A 2 52 84 2770017 155 Lee Orme Ottawa IL KTM

86-200C 2 53 85 2020054 60 Dylan Lyon Colona IL KTM

251-Open C 2 53 86 1-day 7 Stephen Guidry Prophetstown IL YAM

86-200C 2 58 87 231962 32 Kevin Johnson Lockport NY KTM

201-250B 2 59 88 2526794 Brandon Haley Plainview IL YAM

251-Open C 2 62 89 2777058 893 Jacob Poulos Geneseo IL YAM

Vet +30C 2 63 90 2177423 1003 Nathan Ming Plano IL KAW

86-200C 2 64 91 884876 928 Tyler Dwyer Andover IL KTM

Vet +30B 2 64 92 351921 693 Jimmy Woodford Leavittsburg OH HUS

Vet +30C 2 71 93 1107513 1421 Nate Sefton Bloomington IL KTM

86-200C 2 97 94 255 Mitchell Ballegeer East Moline IL YAM

86-200C 2 138.53 95 3020812 949 Basil Aruin Urbana IL YAM

Vet +30C 2 142.55 96 2983340 1016 Chris Hartman Pingree Grove IL KTM

Women A/B 2 153.31 97 563540 915 Claudia Danielewicz Oxford MI YAM

Women C 2 170.33 98 2827695 409 Susan Creek Taylorville IL YAM

86-200C 1 26 99 2817531 951 Tyler Cloyed Waverly IL KTM

86-200C 1 36 100 856175 10 TJ Nees Aledo IL KTM

Vet +30C 1 37 101 2128521 82 Chad Piecha LaSalle IL HON

86-200C 1 38 102 1087022 926 Rylan Frankford Carlinville IL HUS

SS +50C 1 51 103 1105947 3023 Michael Coady Taylorville IL KTM

Sen +40C 1 63 104 2098048 1057 Matt Hughes Bettendorf IA KTM

SS +50C 1 104 105 2671264 3064 Andy Zulauf Maywood MO YAM

251-Open C 1 106 241282 199 Jonathan Searl Geneseo IL GAS

251-Open C 1 107 2112274 899 Nick Balzer Bettendorf IA SUZ

Vet +30C 1 108 2941234 1035 DJ Parks Mendota IL HON

Women C 1 109 2811221 411 Tara Adams Lewistown IL YAM

AA 110 540098 8 Chase Robinson S. Beloit IL KTM

AA 111 779936 12 Drake Lineback Mount Olive IL KTM

86-200A 112 529088 42 Shane Klimek Tonica IL KAW

Sen +40A 113 496508 690 Andrew Hogarty Davenport IA KTM

SS +50A 114 484282 50 Tony Robinson S. Beloit IL KTM

SS +50A 115 629393 631 Gerhard Ward Mendota IL HON

251-Open C 12 846341 927 Tyler Lauts Prophetstown IL KAW

251-Open C 13 510237 896 Nate Simenec Geneseo IL HON

Sen +40C 6 2186481 1964 Kevin Purl Andover IL HON

251-Open B 5 895544 37 Payton Carey Orion IL YAM

CLASS NAME OVERALLLaps Times FINISH AMA # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE BRAND

OVERALL A



AA 7 150.01 1 30 637243 1 Jedediah Haines Fairfield PA YAM

AA 7 151.20 2 25 22 Keith Zaagman Morrison IL HON

AA 7 151.25 3 21 876787 27 Cody Bollinger Lynn Center IL YAM

AA 7 157.56 4 18 261981 35 Colt Converse Alpha IL YAM

AA 7 158.30 5 16 881243 14 Kyleer Vance Washington IL HUS

AA 7 158.34 6 15 656382 21 Bren Raschke East Moline IL KTM

Sen +40A 7 159.21 7 30 660409 11 David Stickel Sterling IL KTM

86-200A 7 161.29 8 30 810712 6 JJ Beighle Atkinson IL KTM

86-200A 7 162.33 9 25 760292 43 Luke Watters East Moline IL KTM

86-200A 7 164.03 10 21 832567 43 Darren Carlson Long Grove IL YAM

201-250A 6 149.10 11 30 836914 121 Riley Schuler Mendota IL YAM

Sen +40A 6 150.35 12 25 382749 77 Don Raschke Moline IL KTM

201-250A 6 152.37 13 25 613068 45 Matt McDonald Colona IL KTM

201-250A 6 155.35 14 21 2011113 717 Sam Hammelman Sterling IL YAM

SS +50A 6 155.53 15 30 329693 60 Jim Wancket Rock Falls IL KTM

86-200A 6 156 16 18 1094550 73 Wyatt Barnett Aledo IL KTM

86-200A 6 156.09 17 16 356531 304 Ethan Olson Galva IL KTM

201-250A 6 159.13 18 18 899081 199 Riley Brueggeman Shipman IL YAM

Vet +30A 6 162.12 19 30 426411 24 Ryan Moss Rockton IL KTM

251-Open A 6 163.52 20 15 615797 47 Luke Kaszynski Peru IL KAW

SS +50A 6 164.20 21 25 414121 618 Greg Birkland Washington IL HUS

Vet +30A 6 167.02 22 25 652899 130 Ryan Duff Donnellson IL HUS

86-200A 6 167.15 23 15 1019691 138 Katlin Helmes Carlinville IL YAM

Sen +40A 6 167.31 24 21 615559 7 Shawn VanAlsburg Milan IL KTM

SS +50A 6 171.58 25 21 924620 6004 Rick Mahrt Bartonville IL HUS

Vet +30A 5 150.58 26 21 330670 670 Michael Greenman Battle Creek MI HUS

SS +50A 5 152.26 27 18 265589 609 Tom Burtle Glenarm IL HUS

Sen +40A 5 153.02 28 18 397607 682 Randy Southard Springfield IL HUS

Sen +40A 5 159.04 29 16 770940 628 Randy Peek Chatham IL HON

SS +50A 4 157.47 30 16 947730 679 Greg Gourley Carlock IL YAM

Sen +40A 3 131 31 15 421935 729 Jason Mertz Elizabethtown PA KTM

AA 2 44 32 14 615222 93 Austin Wells Colona IL KTM

Vet +30A 2 52 33 18 2770017 155 Lee Orme Ottawa IL KTM

Women A/B 2 153.31 34 30 563540 915 Claudia Danielewicz Oxford MI YAM

AA 35 13 540098 8 Chase Robinson S. Beloit IL KTM

AA 36 12 779936 12 Drake Lineback Mount Olive IL KTM

86-200A 37 14 529088 42 Shane Klimek Tonica IL KAW

Sen +40A 38 14 496508 690 Andrew Hogarty Davenport IA KTM

SS +50A 39 15 484282 50 Tony Robinson S. Beloit IL KTM

SS +50A 40 14 629393 631 Gerhard Ward Mendota IL HON

CLASS NAME OVERALLLaps Times FINISH AMA # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE BRAND

201-250B 7 162.39 1 30 884861 99 Cody Barnes Sterling IL KAW

201-250B 7 164.38 2 25 68412 725 Nick Johnson Lockport NY KTM

201-250B 6 160.58 3 21 634124 154 Brandon Whipple Moline IL SUZ

86-200B 6 163.36 4 18 822604 149 Cody Rossmiller Moline IL KTM

201-250B 6 165.50 5 16 2913638 373 Alex Parks Mendota IL YAM

Sen +40B 6 169.30 6 15 235176 750 Brian Roland Marseilles IL KTM

251-Open B 5 147.18 7 14 885691 30 Perry Wancket Rock Falls IL KTM

251-Open B 5 147.55 8 13 869034 224 Craig Capps Geneseo IL YAM

Sen +40B 5 148.34 9 12 1019689 797 Paul Helms Carlinville IL HON

201-250B 5 153.37 10 11 83689 48 Tanner Rusk Geneseo IL KTM

Vet +30B 5 164.33 11 10 2762980 551 John Fullington Carlinville IL HON

SS +50B 4 121.33 12 9 370435 3048 Reagon Rhodes Fisher IL KTM

SS +50B 4 125.26 13 8 247694 335 Timothy Anderson Oxford MI KTM

Vet +30B 4 146.51 14 7 879751 554 Adam Cater Silvis IL HUS

Sen +40B 4 156.44 15 6 202673 Tom Desort Aurora IL KAW

251-Open B 4 157.23 16 5 833997 124 Christopher Bowles Alpha IL KTM

251-Open B 3 85 17 4 555471 288 Ryan Cozad Canton IL YAM

86-200B 3 122 18 3 264576 23 Blake Ryan Homerglen IL KTM

201-250B 2 59 19 2 2526794 Brandon Haley Plainview IL YAM

Vet +30B 2 64 20 1 351921 693 Jimmy Woodford Leavittsburg OH HUS

OVERALL B



251-Open B 21 895544 37 Payton Carey Orion IL YAM

CLASS NAME OVERALLLaps Times FINISH AMA # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE BRAND

86-200C 5 129.34 1 30 864357 65 Colten Zuidema Morrison IL KTM

86-200C 5 135.11 2 25 823470 41 Colin Lyon Colona IL KTM

251-Open C 5 140.13 3 21 2954176 851 Adam Dhamer Geneva IL HON

251-Open C 5 155.38 4 18 2012186 12 Kelby Getz Rochester IL YAM

251-Open C 4 84 5 16 2125505 146 Zac Downey New Boston IL 40

Vet +30C 4 114.07 6 15 752660 1066 Casey Schatters Plano IL KAW

251-Open C 4 115.10 7 14 232277 456 Justin Redell Geneseo IL HON

Masters +60 4 119.40 8 13 2087051 18 David Klimek Tonica IL KTM

Vet +30C 4 125.04 9 12 2206807 1058 Michael Msnuel Mt. Prospect IL KTM

201-250C 4 127.34 10 11 2098034 898 Thad Roberts Carlinville IL YAM

Vet +30C 4 127.56 11 10 289278 568 Casey Rick Ottawa IL KTM

86-200C 4 133.24 12 9 2761745 914 Mark Gosney Moline IL KTM

Sen +40C 4 133.37 13 8 2975748 1999 Matt Cloyed Waverly IL KTM

Vet +30C 4 136.21 14 7 878283 1983 Matt Gillespie Dunlap IL HON

Vet +30C 4 137 15 6 2162533 1046 Michael Laws Knoxville IL KTM

86-200C 4 138 16 5 2762988 950 Logan Fullington Carlinville IL YAM

86-200C 4 138.30 17 4 2680353 927 Justin Long Towanda IL KAW

Sen +40C 4 140.44 18 3 652728 798 Erik Eiseman Marseilles IL KTM

251-Open C 3 61 19 2 2162559 836 Nathan Hennenfent Monmouth IL YAM

SS +50C 3 107 20 1 1076727 3017 Ed Howard Lewistown IL YAM

SS +50C 3 117.21 21 2655737 3044 Jim Mooney Metamora IL HON

Vet +30C 3 120.15 22 3094031 12 Tim Roberts Carlinville IL YAM

251-Open C 3 120.45 23 580777 85 Dan Smith Tampico IL YAM

201-250C 3 121.47 24 2128368 801 Mitchell Bolomey Carlinville IL YAM

86-200C 3 123.05 25 853493 88 Bren Lawrenz Delmar IA KAW

Sen +40C 3 125.3 26 906696 1008 Marty Plumb Silvis IL KTM

86-200C 3 129.03 27 3046256 478 Lucas Hickenbottom Cambridge IL KTM

Vet +30C 3 130.5 28 2112283 1044 David Olomon Monmouth IL YAM

251-Open C 3 138.15 29 2857779 800 TJ McKune Orion IL YAM

Sen +40C 3 139.5 30 2845119 1019 Mickey Johnson Cambridge IL KTM

Masters +60 3 142.39 31 496790 790 Byron Kibby Battlecreek MI KTM

Vet +30C 3 147.08 32 683100 1061 Craig Reed Standard City IL KTM

Women C 3 149.22 33 2900790 455 Gretchen Orme Ottawa IL KTM

86-200C 2 53 34 2020054 60 Dylan Lyon Colona IL KTM

251-Open C 2 53 35 1-day 7 Stephen Guidry Prophetstown IL YAM

86-200C 2 58 36 231962 32 Kevin Johnson Lockport NY KTM

251-Open C 2 62 37 2777058 893 Jacob Poulos Geneseo IL YAM

Vet +30C 2 63 38 2177423 1003 Nathan Ming Plano IL KAW

86-200C 2 64 39 884876 928 Tyler Dwyer Andover IL KTM

Vet +30C 2 71 40 1107513 1421 Nate Sefton Bloomington IL KTM

86-200C 2 97 41 255 Mitchell Ballegeer East Moline IL YAM

86-200C 2 138.53 42 3020812 949 Basil Aruin Urbana IL YAM

Vet +30C 2 142.55 43 2983340 1016 Chris Hartman Pingree Grove IL KTM

Women C 2 170.33 44 2827695 409 Susan Creek Taylorville IL YAM

86-200C 1 26 45 2817531 951 Tyler Cloyed Waverly IL KTM

86-200C 1 36 46 856175 10 TJ Nees Aledo IL KTM

Vet +30C 1 37 47 2128521 82 Chad Piecha LaSalle IL HON

86-200C 1 38 48 1087022 926 Rylan Frankford Carlinville IL HUS

SS +50C 1 51 49 1105947 3023 Michael Coady Taylorville IL KTM

Sen +40C 1 63 50 2098048 1057 Matt Hughes Bettendorf IA KTM

SS +50C 1 104 51 2671264 3064 Andy Zulauf Maywood MO YAM

251-Open C 1 52 241282 199 Jonathan Searl Geneseo IL GAS

251-Open C 1 53 2112274 899 Nick Balzer Bettendorf IA SUZ

Vet +30C 1 54 2941234 1035 DJ Parks Mendota IL HON

Women C 1 55 2811221 411 Tara Adams Lewistown IL YAM

251-Open C 56 846341 927 Tyler Lauts Prophetstown IL KAW

251-Open C 57 510237 896 Nate Simenec Geneseo IL HON

Sen +40C 58 2186481 1964 Kevin Purl Andover IL HON

OVERALL Quad

OVERALL C



CLASS NAME OVERALLLaps Times FINISH AMA # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE BRAND

Quad A 7 98.50 1 30 899081 26 Riley Brueggeman Shipman IL YAM

Quad A 7 98.56 2 25 2112258 85 Dustin Cowan Moline IL YAM

Quad A 7 98.57 3 21 566184 100 Jason Ochkie Moline IL HON

Quad A 7 99.21 4 18 2655600 63 Jerrod Thomas Peotone IL HON

Quad A 7 103.44 5 16 2193987 28x Austin Koutsky Davenport IA HON

Quad B 7 104.31 6 15 1-day 27 Mike Giebelstein Davenport IA HON

Quad B 6 94.01 7 14 2129265 134 Ryan Bausch Illinois City IL HON

Quad A 6 94.54 8 13 258026 83 Bret Hams Milan IL YAM

Quad +30B 6 96.07 9 12 356645 333 Scott McDaniels Carlinville IL YAM

Quad B 6 96.39 10 11 899146 101 Jeremy Carlyle Moline IL HON

Quad B 6 99.45 11 10 2944269 102 Bret Daehler Rockford IL HON

Quad B 6 101.56 12 9 1094961 86 Trace Jockim Viola IL HON

Quad C 6 107.32 13 8 2842898 299 Brandon Everett Poplar Grove IL SUZ

Quad +30B 5 92.04 14 7 2193988 42 Ed Boyd Rock Island IL YAM

Quad C 5 98.33 15 6 3037112 207 Austin Lorentz Morton IL HON

Quad C 5 105.58 16 5 2193986 06 Dalton Stahl Silvis IL SUZ

Quad C 4 95.43 17 4 2189739 113 James Cline East Moline IL YAM

Quad C 3 57 18 3 2834045 222 Brent Coyle East Peoria IL HON

Quad C 2 51 19 2 3078904 237 Sean Coyle East Peoria IL YAM

Quad A 20 1 526705 81 Kyle Burnham Fruitland IA HON

Quad B 21 891761 120 Chris Barnes Coal Valley IL HON

Quad B 22 1096325 36 Joe Nemitz Davenport IA YAM

OVERALL Quad


